Efficient Duplex filter
for limited spaces.
The DF65 duplex filter has been
designed especially for applications
where space is limited. The unique
design allows the installation of the
filter in almost any position. For very
tight height limitations, horizontal

]
REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH FLUOROELASTOMER SEALS
Media code Order code
Glassfibre
02QI 938944Q
05QI 938945Q
10QI 938946Q
20QI 938947Q
Cleanable metal mesh
035W 938948
060W 938949
SPARE PARTS